Specifications
Materials
Filter Material: Glass Fiber Fleeces
Support fleece: Polypropylene
Core: Polypropylene
End caps: Polypropylene
O-Rings: Silicone (optional
EPDM or Viton)

SPK 5717-e
Depth  Filter Cartridges
Order Information
Order Code Pore Size [µm]
Cartridges:
557**05PX 0.65
557**03PX 1.2
557**02PX 3
Mini Cartridges:
5571505PX------B 0.65
5571503PX------B 1.2
5571502PX------B 3
Capsules:
5571305PX--**--# 0.65
5571303PX--**--# 1.2
5571302PX--**--# 3
Water Flow Rates for Sartopure GF2 10” Standard Cartridges 0.65 µm, 1.2 µm, 3 µm
Differential Pressure [mbar]
500
400